PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Cadant C3 Cable Modem Termination System
AA  CCaabblleeLLaabbss®®  DDOOCCSSIISS®®  11..11  QQuuaalliiffiieedd  &&  DDOOCCSSIISS  22..00  uuppggrraaddeeaabbllee  CCaabbllee  MMooddeemm
TTeerrmmiinnaattiioonn  SSyysstteemm  ((CCMMTTSS))  ddeessiiggnneedd  ffoorr  pprroovviiddiinngg  aaddvvaanncceedd  IIPP  sseerrvviicceess  oovveerr
DDOOCCSSIISS  aanndd  PPaacckkeettCCaabbllee nneettwwoorrkkss..    TThhee  CC33  CCMMTTSS  ooffffeerrss  ooppeerraattoorrss  ooff  aannyy  ssiizzee,,  tthhee
ooppppoorrttuunniittyy  ttoo  ddeeppllooyy  nneexxtt  ggeenneerraattiioonn  IIPP  sseerrvviicceess  iinn  bbootthh  nneeww  aanndd  eexxiissttiinngg  ccaabbllee
nneettwwoorrkkss  wwoorrllddwwiiddee..
o

their dedicated, secure network connections.  For multiple ISPs or “open access” the C3’s VLAN
support can maintain separate VLAN for management for each ISP’s modem population.
C3 CMTS Ordering Codes
Ordering Code        Product Name & Description
#710634KA   Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 2 upstreams; Australian power cord
#710634KE   Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 2 upstreams; European power cord
#710634KJ   Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 2 upstreams; Japanese power cord
#710634KN   Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 2 upstreams; North Amer power cord
#710634KU   Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 2 upstreams; United Kingdom pwr crd
#710635KA  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 4 upstreams; Australian power cord
#710635KE  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 4 upstreams; European power cord
#710635KJ  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 4 upstreams; Japanese power cord
www.arrisi.com 4 December 2003
 From North America, Call Toll Free: 1-866-36-ARRIS • Outside of North America: +1-678-473-2000
All contents are Copyright © 2003 ARRIS International, Inc. All rights reserved.
                                                                          Cadant  C3  CMTS Product Overview
#710635KN  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 4 upstreams; North Amer power cord
#710635KU  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 4 upstreams; United Kingdom pwr crd
#710636KA  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 6 upstreams; Australian power cord
#710636KE  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 6 upstreams; European power cord
#710636KJ  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 6 upstreams; Japanese power cord
#710636KN  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 6 upstreams; North Amer power cord
#710636KU  Cadant C3 CMTS; 1 downstream & 6 upstreams; United Kingdom pwr crd
Software required for each CMTS:
Release 2.0-
#713249K  Cadant C3 CMTS Software Rel 2.0 Kit (license, software & Documentation CD)
#713248   Cadant C3 CMTS Software Release 2.0 License